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Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth, Pop-Up Box

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is a soft yet durable wiper and is perfect for surface preparation and cleaning
prior to painting. This folded wiper comes in our portable self-dispensing pop-up box, which protects the
wipers and allows you to easily transport the wipers to the work site.

»  Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to extreme low-lint and antistatic properties

. Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents

«  Soft and flexible - ideal in tight spaces

Essity Canada Inc. | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104



rorK]

Think ahead.
Product & System
Shipping data w24
Print
No
Embossing
No
Color
Turquoise
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286621559
Packaging material Box
Pieces 100
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 21b
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net Weight 141b
Volume 0.26 ft3
Compaitible products

2083281
Tork Pop-Up Bracket
Dispenser
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Quality
Premium

Folded length
4.1in

Unfolded length
16.5in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286621556

Carton

800 (8 CON)

15.7 b
10in
19in
19in
1151b

2.1 3

Ply
1

Folded width
9in

Unfolded width
9in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540843064

32000 (40 TRP)
4

10

627 Ib

98in

39in

38in

458.72 Ib

101.48 ft3



